eClass Folder Departmental Liaison List

	Department
	Departmental Liaison Overseeing eClass Folders
	Department
	Departmental Liaison Overseeing eClass Folders

	School of Arts and Sciences
	Denise Martin
DMartin@citytech.cuny.edu
	School of Professional Studies
	Billie Coleman
bcoleman@citytech.cuny.edu


	African American Studies
	Anna-Kay Spence*
ASpence@citytech.cuny.edu

	Business
	Elizabeth Rohan*
Erohan@citytech.cuny.edu


	Mathematics
(credit level)
	Sydney Umana*

SUmana@citytech.cuny.edu 
	Career & Technology Teacher Education
	Ruben Rodriguez*
rrodriguez@citytech.cuny.edu


	Mathematics
(developmental)
	Laurie Caban*

LCaban@citytech.cuny.edu

Dominick DeSantis

DDesantis@citytech.cuny.edu 
	Dental Hygiene
	Francine Brown*
fbrown@citytech.cuny.edu


	Biology
	Natasha Campusano*
NCampusano@citytech.cuny.edu 
	Health and Human Services 
	Chandrowtee “Karen” Ali* (HUS/HEA)
cali@citytech.cuny.edu
Lauren Fernandez*(HSA)
Lfernandez@citytech.cuny.edu 

	Chemistry
	Colleen O’Neill* 
CO’Neill@citytech.cuny.edu
  
	Hospitality Management
	Jacqueline Gaskin*
Jgaskin@citytech.cuny.edu 

	English
	Lily Lam*
LLam@citytech.cuny.edu 
Garbrielle Bartomeo *
GBartomeo@citytech.cuny.edu  

	Law & Paralegal Studies
	Wanda DeJesus*
wdejesus@citytech.cuny.edu 

	Humanities
	Sharon Boyd*
Sboyd@citytech.cuny.edu 

	Nursing
	Ali Najjar*
ANajjar@citytech.cuny.edu 

	Physics
	Ebony Holloway*
EHolloway@citytech.cuny.edu 

	Radiologic Tech & Medical Imaging
	Ruben Thomas*
rthomas@citytech.cuny.edu 

	Social Sciences
	Budwattie Ramlall *
BRamlall@citytech.cuny.edu 

	Restorative Dentistry
	Josephine Glennon*
jglennon@citytech.cuny.edu 

	LIB
	Suraya Choudhury*

schoudhury@citytech.cuny.edu 
	Vision Care
	Adrienne Hawkins*
ahawkins@citytech.cuny.edu 

	School of Technology and Design
	Hope Reiser

HReiser@citytech.cuny.edu

	CUE



Collaborative Programs
	Lauri Aguirre*

LAguirre@citytech.cuny.edu 
 

Martha Piana* 
Mpiana@citytech.cuny.edu 

	Architectural Technology
	Sonja Elise Freeman
sofreeman@citytech.cuny.edu 
Tiffany Cardona
tcardona@citytech.cuny.edu

	Communication Design
	Kevin Frankson

kfrankson@citytech.cuny.edu


	Computer Engineering Tech.
	Imani Harris

iharris@citytech.cuny.edu
	ETET
	Carmen Palacio*

cpalacio@citytech.cuny.edu 

	Computer Systems Tech.
	Michael Blandino
compsystech@citytech.cuny.edu 

	Entertainment Technology
	 Yves Medina*
ymedina@citytech.cuny.edu 

	Construction Management & Civil Engineering Tech.
	Doreen Amsterdam*

damsterdam@citytech.cuny.edu 

	Environmental Control Tech.
	Tiana Walker*

twalker@citytech.cuny.edu 

	
	
	Mechanical Engineering Tech
	Eko’e Clark* 

eclark@citytech.cuny.edu 
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